
RAMADAN SCHEDULE 2026
PEACE  ISLAMIC  CENTER

www.peaceislamiccenter.org/give

2026 / 1447 H

HIJRI GREGOR. DAY FAJR IQAMAH SUNRISE DUHR IQAMAH ASR IQAMAH MAGHRIB IQAMAH ISHA IQAMAH

SHBN 29 02/17/2026 Tuesday 5:43 AM 6:05 AM 6:57 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:24 PM 3:45 PM 5:49 PM 5:54 PM 7:03 PM 9:00 PM

RMDN 1 02/18/2026 Wednesday 5:42 AM 6:05 AM 6:56 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:25 PM 3:45 PM 5:51 PM 5:56 PM 7:04 PM 9:00 PM

RMDN 2 02/19/2026 Thursday 5:41 AM 6:05 AM 6:54 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:26 PM 3:45 PM 5:52 PM 5:57 PM 7:05 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 3 02/20/2026 Friday 5:40 AM 6:05 AM 6:53 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:26 PM 3:45 PM 5:53 PM 5:58 PM 7:06 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 4 02/21/2026 Saturday 5:38 AM 6:05 AM 6:52 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:27 PM 3:45 PM 5:54 PM 5:59 PM 7:07 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 5 02/22/2026 Sunday 5:37 AM 6:00 AM 6:50 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:28 PM 3:45 PM 5:55 PM 6:00 PM 7:08 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 6 02/23/2026 Monday 5:36 AM 6:00 AM 6:49 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:29 PM 3:45 PM 5:56 PM 6:01 PM 7:10 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 7 02/24/2026 Tuesday 5:35 AM 6:00 AM 6:48 AM 12:23 PM 12:30 PM 3:29 PM 3:45 PM 5:57 PM 6:02 PM 7:11 PM 9:00 PM

RMDN 8 02/25/2026 Wednesday 5:33 AM 6:00 AM 6:46 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 5:58 PM 6:03 PM 7:12 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 9 02/26/2026 Thursday 5:32 AM 6:00 AM 6:45 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:31 PM 3:45 PM 5:59 PM 6:04 PM 7:13 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 10 02/27/2026 Friday 5:31 AM 6:00 AM 6:43 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:32 PM 3:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:05 PM 7:14 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 11 02/28/2026 Saturday 5:29 AM 6:00 AM 6:42 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:32 PM 3:45 PM 6:01 PM 6:06 PM 7:15 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 12 03/01/2026 Sunday 5:28 AM 5:45 AM 6:41 AM 12:22 PM 12:30 PM 3:33 PM 3:45 PM 6:02 PM 6:07 PM 7:16 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 13 03/02/2026 Monday 5:26 AM 5:45 AM 6:39 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:45 PM 6:03 PM 6:08 PM 7:17 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 14 03/03/2026 Tuesday 5:25 AM 5:45 AM 6:38 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:34 PM 3:45 PM 6:04 PM 6:09 PM 7:18 PM 9:00 PM

RMDN 15 03/04/2026 Wednesday 5:23 AM 5:45 AM 6:36 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM 6:05 PM 6:10 PM 7:19 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 16 03/05/2026 Thursday 5:22 AM 5:45 AM 6:35 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:35 PM 3:45 PM 6:07 PM 6:12 PM 7:20 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 17 03/06/2026 Friday 5:21 AM 5:45 AM 6:33 AM 12:21 PM 12:30 PM 3:36 PM 3:45 PM 6:08 PM 6:13 PM 7:21 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 18 03/07/2026 Saturday 5:19 AM 5:45 AM 6:32 AM 12:20 PM 12:30 PM 3:37 PM 3:45 PM 6:09 PM 6:14 PM 7:22 PM 7:45 PM

RMDN 19 03/08/2026 Sunday 6:19 AM 6:40 AM 7:32 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:37 PM 5:00 PM 7:09 PM 7:14 PM 8:22 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 20 03/09/2026 Monday 6:18 AM 6:40 AM 7:30 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:37 PM 5:00 PM 7:10 PM 7:15 PM 8:23 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 21 03/10/2026 Tuesday 6:16 AM 6:40 AM 7:29 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:38 PM 5:00 PM 7:11 PM 7:16 PM 8:24 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 22 03/11/2026 Wednesday 6:15 AM 6:40 AM 7:27 AM 1:20 PM 1:30 PM 4:38 PM 5:00 PM 7:12 PM 7:17 PM 8:25 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 23 03/12/2026 Thursday 6:13 AM 6:40 AM 7:26 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:39 PM 5:00 PM 7:13 PM 7:18 PM 8:26 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 24 03/13/2026 Friday 6:11 AM 6:40 AM 7:24 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:39 PM 5:00 PM 7:14 PM 7:19 PM 8:27 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 25 03/14/2026 Saturday 6:10 AM 6:40 AM 7:23 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:20 PM 8:28 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 26 03/15/2026 Sunday 6:08 AM 6:25 AM 7:21 AM 1:19 PM 1:30 PM 4:41 PM 5:00 PM 7:16 PM 7:21 PM 8:29 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 27 03/16/2026 Monday 6:07 AM 6:25 AM 7:20 AM 1:18 PM 1:30 PM 4:41 PM 5:00 PM 7:17 PM 7:22 PM 8:30 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 28 03/17/2026 Tuesday 6:05 AM 6:25 AM 7:18 AM 1:18 PM 1:30 PM 4:42 PM 5:00 PM 7:18 PM 7:23 PM 8:31 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 29 03/18/2026 Wednesday 6:03 AM 6:25 AM 7:16 AM 1:18 PM 1:30 PM 4:42 PM 5:00 PM 7:19 PM 7:24 PM 8:32 PM 8:45 PM

RMDN 30 03/19/2026 Thursday 6:02 AM 6:25 AM 7:15 AM 1:17 PM 1:30 PM 4:42 PM 5:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:25 PM 8:33 PM 8:45 PM

Please support PIC by donating at
*Iqamah timings are subject to change


